10:29:18 5/29/2012

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1210P
Resolution #;

Unit Rate

Assmt: 128409

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Stephen W Shea

2411 Maplewood Dr N
Maplewood MN 55109-1913
*845 7TH ST E

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

JOHNSTONES SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 112 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 9 BLK
112

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-048766 4/28/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

#*¥* Owner and Taxpayer ***

33-29-22-22-0113
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$180.46

Ipmorgan Chase Bank
3415 Vision Dr

Columbus OH 43219-6009
*192 BAKER ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/152012

WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EX ALLEY LOT 4
BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-044155 4/20/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

***% Owner and Taxpayer ***

08-28-22-31-0011
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$195.46

Jennifer R Towne

198 Baker StE

Saint Paul MN 55107-3001
*198 BAKER ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. SUBJ TO ALLEY
OVER S 8 FT AND EX W 3 FTLOT 2
BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-044179 4/20/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

08-28-22-31-0008
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$190.46

Jennifer R Mendel

815 W 106th St

Minneapolis MN 55420-5603
*77 CONGRESS ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM
AT APT ON SL OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM
SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT THN AT
RA TO N L OF SDLOT TH E ALONG SD
NL TO INTER THEREOF WITHA L
RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

kK x Taxpayer k%%

08-28-22-22-0059
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$200.46

Michael C Whelan

Jennifer R Mendel

77 Congress St E

St Paul MN 55107-2230
*77 CONGRESS ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM
AT APT ON SL OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM
SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT THN AT
RA TONL OF SDLOT TH E ALONG SD
NL TO INTER THEREOF WITH AL
RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-042311 4/19/2012

¥¥¥ Owner ***

08-28-22-22-0059
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10:29:18 5/29/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1210P Assmt: 128409
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Hai T Huynh

316 Pickwick Dr
Williamstown NJ 08094-1992
*685 JACKSON ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

ASHTON AND SHERBURNE'S
ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL SUBJ TO
ST; THE FOL; PART WLY OF JACKSON
ST & WLY OF EXT LINE BET LOTS 12
& 13 OF LOT 5, ALSO THEELY 40 FT
OF LOTS 7 & 8 & ALL OF LOT 6 BLK

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-045062 4/23/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Dolores C Dochniak

1152 Geranium Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-2712

*1000 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 13

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-048268 5/1/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Robert K Edstrom

1122 Magnolia Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-3338
*1122 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

HILLSDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN.LOT 15
BIK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-046829 4/26/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tara Fernandez

Alonzo Fernandez

36456 Fox Rd

Hinckley MN 55037-4733
*652 OAKDALE AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EX ALLEY LOT 6
BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-039244 4/19/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Manager: TJT Page 2
Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
105.92 $105.92 31-29-22-24-0048
115.00 $115.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 _________;32_0_0_
$260.92
90.92 $90.92 28-29-22-21-0093
115.00 $115.00
1.00 $35.00
o $500
$245.92
95.92 $95.92 28-29-22-13-0118
115.00 $115.00
1.00 $35.00
o 8500
$250.92
75.46 $75.46 08-28-22-31-0013
115.00 $115.00
1.00 $35.00
100 8500
$230.46
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10:29:18 5/29/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1210P Assmt: 128409
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Nicholas W Axtell

847 Oakdale Ave

St Paul MN 55107-3127
*847 OAKDALE AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

BELVIDERE PARK SUBDIVISION OF
LOT 2 OF BIDWELL'S ADDITION TO
WEST SAINT PAUL, MINNESOTA SUBJ
TO ALLEY. LOTS 6,7 ANDLOT 8BLK
2

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-043463 4/20/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

08-28-22-34-0119
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$195.46

Hong Nguyen
6573 Clearwater Creek Dr
Lino Lakes MN 55038-7717

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN.LOT 4BLK 1

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

28-29-22-43-0086
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$220.46

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$125.92
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$280.92

33-29-23-11-0078

*1162 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 7
*Pending as of: 5/15/2012
** PLEASE NOTE **

12-045666 4126/2012
Xai C Yang ROSSMAN ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 2
3140 Pearson Pky
Brooklyn Park MN 55443-2745
*603 SNELLING AVEN
*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

** PLEASE NOTE **

12-043529 4/29/2012
Total Summary Abatement: $746.90
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,265.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $385.00
Total Attorney fee: $55.00
Project Total: $2,451.90
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $2,451.90
11 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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