10:29:18 5/29/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date: Project: J1210P Assmt: 128409 Manager: TJT Resolution #:				Page	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Stephen W Shea 2411 Maplewood Dr N Maplewood MN 55109-1913 *845 7TH ST E *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	JOHNSTONES SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 112 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 9 BLK 112 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-048766 4/28/2012	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	25.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$25.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$180.46	33-29-22-22-0113
Jpmorgan Chase Bank 3415 Vision Dr Columbus OH 43219-6009 *192 BAKER ST E *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EX ALLEY LOT 4 BLK 9 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-044155 4/20/2012	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	40.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$40.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$195.46	08-28-22-31-0011
Jennifer R Towne 198 Baker St E Saint Paul MN 55107-3001 *198 BAKER ST E *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. SUBJ TO ALLEY OVER S 8 FT AND EX W 3 FT LOT 2 BLK 9 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-044179 4/20/2012	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	35.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$35.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$190.46	08-28-22-31-0008
Jennifer R Mendel 815 W 106th St Minneapolis MN 55420-5603 *77 CONGRESS ST E *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM AT A PT ON S L OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT TH N AT RA TO N L OF SD LOT TH E ALONG SD N L TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	45.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$45.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$200.46	08-28-22-22-0059
Michael C Whelan Jennifer R Mendel 77 Congress St E St Paul MN 55107-2230 *77 CONGRESS ST E *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM AT A PT ON S L OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT TH N AT RA TO N L OF SD LOT TH E ALONG SD N L TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-042311 4/19/2012	*** Owner ***	·			08-28-22-22-0059

10:29:18 5/29/2012	Public Improvement Assessment R F	coll by Address Project: Ratification Date: Resoluti	J1210P Assm	t: 128409	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	ASHTON AND SHERBURNE'S	Summary Abatement	1.00	105.92	\$105.92	31-29-22-24-0048
316 Pickwick Dr	ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL SUBJ TO	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Williamstown NJ 08094-1992	ST; THE FOL; PART WLY OF JACKSON ST & WLY OF EXT LINE BET LOTS 12	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*685 JACKSON ST	& 13 OF LOT 5, ALSO THE ELY 40 FT	Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1	OF LOTS 7 & 8 & ALL OF LOT 6 BLK			-	\$260.92	
*Pending as of: 5/15/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
1 chang as of . 5, 13, 2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-045062 4/23/2012					
Dolores C Dochniak	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 13			90.92	\$90.92	28-29-22-21-0093
1152 Geranium Ave E		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	20-29-22-21-0093
St Paul MN 55106-2712		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1000 JESSAMINE AVE E		Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6		- -		=	\$245.92	
*Pending as of: 5/15/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			Ψ243.72	
1 olding as 61. 3,13,2612	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-048268 5/1/2012	. ,				
Robert K Edstrom	HILLSDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 15	Summary Abatement	1.00	95.92	\$95.92	28-29-22-13-0118
1122 Magnolia Ave E	BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-3338		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1122 MAGNOLIA AVE E		Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				-	\$250.92	
*Pending as of: 5/15/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-046829 4/26/2012					
Tara Fernandez	WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION	Summary Abatement		75.46	\$75.46	08-28-22-31-0013
Alonzo Fernandez	TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EX ALLEY LOT 6		1.00	115.00	\$115.00	00-20-22-31-0013
36456 Fox Rd	BLK 9	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Hinckley MN 55037-4733		Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*652 OAKDALE AVE				=	\$230.46	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			4_2 31.0	
mu. 2		1 7				

*Pending as of: 5/15/2012

** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-039244 4/19/2012

10:29:18 5/29/2012	Public Improvement Assessment R	coll by Address Project Ratification Date: Resolu	t: J1210P Assm	t: 128409	Manager: TJT	Page :
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Nicholas W Axtell 847 Oakdale Ave St Paul MN 55107-3127 *847 OAKDALE AVE *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	BELVIDERE PARK SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2 OF BIDWELL'S ADDITION TO WEST SAINT PAUL, MINNESOTA SUBJ TO ALLEY. LOTS 6, 7 AND LOT 8 BLK 2 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-043463 4/20/2012	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	40.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$40.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$195.46	08-28-22-34-0119
Hong Nguyen 6573 Clearwater Creek Dr Lino Lakes MN 55038-7717 *1162 REANEY AVE *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY, STATE OF MINN. LOT 4 BLK 1 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-045666 4/26/2012	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	65.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$65.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$220.46	28-29-22-43-0086
Xai C Yang 3140 Pearson Pky Brooklyn Park MN 55443-2745 *603 SNELLING AVE N *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 5/15/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-043529 4/29/2012	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	125.92 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$125.92 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$280.92	33-29-23-11-0078
Total Summary Abatement: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney fee:	\$746.90 \$1,265.00 \$385.00 \$55.00					
Project Total:	\$2,451.90					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$2,451.90					
11 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)						

mem milyaning site displated apparent plates of plates as a second
namentalise i seentamatale seentapeeseji sii fimoloog
den um men en e
desponentinantà ani kýrojý častá i vítroconcisto
en eller de la de la combinate en el de la manche en la deja el deja judijaja eja
eriosioopis šiodeleite valie tijollangriogniliansesioo
omanina sandera pizije, mile edipopalitiči neliko je sur po nepeljeno
çilma annuqui ace e i eque phone ace e e em homen committe
angina amin'i sidipano and pamin'i simpina angina angina angina angina angina angina angina angina angina angi
qualitate en est de la composition della composi
de distribution particularies de la deputación de descriptor de dela completo de completo de completo de comp
representa establicación districto dell'arlembilitationes.
alem manaum dilanom (occidente a anno allanecam parene).
and the same of th